812374

· ._

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM

~~**~**

CORPORATION(S) NAME

٤.

Flint Construction Company				ير له س
		·	01 OCT 23 PH 4: 08 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
() Profit	() Amendment	() Merger		-
() Nonprofit () Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark	····-	
() Limited Partnership () LLC () Certified Copy	() Annual Report () Name Registration () Fictitious Name () Photocopies	() Other () Change of RA () UCC () CUS	-	-
() Call When Ready (x) Walk In () Mail Out	() Call If Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 (x) Pick Up	DIVISIO	-
Name Availability Document Examiner Updater Varificar	10/23/01 MS	Order#: 486216 Ref#:	3 PH 3.5 CORPORATI	RECEIVED
Verifier W.P. Verifier		Amount: \$	0N 3	
660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel. 850 222 1092	S. Coullist e OCT 2	90000 -10 4 2001 ***)46500 /24/0101 ***35.00	5 698 1002003 *****35.00

Fax 850 222 7615

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of Georgia submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation : Flint Construction Company

10 · · · · ·

2. The mailing address of the corporation : 405 Water Street Port Huron, MI 48060

				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · ·
3. Date of inco	rporation/qualification:	11/27/1957	Document numb	ber: <u>812374</u>	o
4. The name and	d address of the current	registered agent and c	office:	ALLA	-
- -	NRAI Services, Inc.			- HASS	
	526 E. Park Avenue			$ \mathbb{P}_{\leq}$	а <u>п</u>
	Tallahassee, FL 32301			20	R O
-	d address of the new reg	istered agent (if chan	ged) and/or register	ed office (if change	ed)
	-	P. O. Box Not Accept		A	8
<u>(</u>	C T Corporation System			<u> </u>	
-	c/o C T Corporation System	a, 1200 South Pine Island	Road,		
	Plantation, Florida 33324				
The street addreagent, as change	ess of its registered officed, will be identical.	ce and the street addr	ess of the business	office of its regist	ered
Such change wa authorized by th	as authorized by resolut he board.	tion duly adopted by:	its board of directo		SO
(Signature	of an other, chairman or vice	chairman of the board)		<u>10/15/2001</u> (Date)	
Sherry L.	Abbott, Corporate	-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·=
	(Printed or typed name an	,			
corporation, I h I further agree	amed as registered agen hereby accept the appoi to comply with the prov fmy duties, and I am far t	ntment as registered	agent and agree to relative to the prop) act in this capaci. Ser and complete	ty.
C T Corporation S By:	System (Gignature of Registered Agent)	、	<u>10 - 2</u> (Date)	2-01	- :
	If of an entity ennifer L. Asst. Sec	Gollbach cretary	()		
(Typed or Printed Name)		(Capaci	ty)	• • • • •
	* * *	FILING FEE: \$35.	.00 * * *		
CR2E045(9/00)	IVISION OF CORPORATIONS	P.O. Box 6327	TALLAHASSEE, J	FL 32314	

FL006 - 09/17/01 C T System Online